
monsoon festmonsoon fest
Food Menu

Day Menu (12:00Pm-6:00Pm)

PANKO FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS                                                                              
CHICKEN POPCORN                                                                                            
CHICKEN MOMOS PLATTER                                  
CHICKEN MALAI SEEKH                                                                                  
TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS                                                                                  
MUTTON BHUNA GOSHT                                                                                        
AMRITSARI AJWAIN FISH                                                                                     
MUTTON GILAFI KEBAB                                                                                       
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS                                                                                      
GRILLED POMFRET                                                                                              
FISH FINGER                                                                                                      
CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS                                                                                        
MUTTON CHAPLI KEBAB                                                                                     
HARI MIRCH MUTTON KEEMA                                                                             
EGG BHURJI WITH MALABARI PARATHA                                                                 
SMASHED POTATO FRITTERS                                                                                 
MUSHROOM DUPLEX                                                                                         
VEG MOMOS PLATTER                                         
DAHI WALE GOL GAPPE                                                                                     
VADA PAO                                                                                                        
PAV BHAJI                                                                                                        
PAKORA BASKET                                                                                                 
CORN AND SWEET POTATO CHAAT                                                                        
RABRI JALEBI                

BARISH KE PAKODEY
MASALA MAGGI 
BUN MASKA CHAI 
ANDA SHAMI PAO     
BUN MASKA OMELETTE

*T& C and All Club Rules Apply, Not Valid for Happy Hours, Zomato/Swiggy Deals and Payments.

FILTER COFFEE
CUTTING CHAI

325
325
325
345
345

125
125

425
425
475
495
425
475
525
545
595
595
575
595
545
475
375
445
425
445
325
375
375
425
375
295

STEAMED,TANDOORI & FRIED

STEAMED,TANDOORI & FRIED

LOUNGE | AIR BARLOUNGE | AIR BAR

We Levy 10% Service Charge & GST



Bar Menu

Mocktails @395

CHATRI MOJITO                                        
CHUSKI MARGARITA        
SKYFALL                                                           
RAINBOW
MONSOON TODDY
CLOUDBURST
JAMUN VODKA
THUNDERSTORM
TAR BOOZE
QUEEN OF CLOUD

PEACH AND BASIL
WATERMELON LEMONADE
CUCUMBER LIME FIZZ
GINGER COCONUT SMASH

BEER TOWER

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

GIN

ONE/THREE

SHOOTERS

WINES & CHAMPAGNE

HALF/BOTTLES

HALF/BOTTLES

4 SHOTS

1.5 LTR. 2.5 LTR.
KINGFISHER 
TUBORG STRONG
CARLSBERG
BUDWEISER MAGNUM

CIROC
GREYGOOSE
ABSOLUT

MALIBU                                                
BACARDI WHITE 

CAMINO
EL CHARRO

JAISALMER
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

JAGERBOMB
B52
TEQUILA -30ML
ABSINTHE-30ML

SULA WHITE WINE
FRATELLI WHITE WINE                 
JACOB’S CREEK WHITE WINE
CARLO ROSSI WHITE WINE
NOI SPARKLING WINE                            
SULA BRUT        

3495/6495
3495/6495
2995/5995

2995/5595
1995/3495

5495
4995

4495/7995
4495/7995
2995/5995
2995/5995

1495
1595
1495
1495

2195
2195
2295
3195
3195
3495

1495
1495
1695
1695

2195
2195
2395
2395

BERRY/MANGO/PINEAPPLE/STRAWBERRY/WATER MELON   

ORANGE/MANGO/BLACK CURRENT 

WHITE RUM, SUGARCANE JUICE, LEMON, & CAJUN.

VODKA, GRENADINE SYRUP, PINEAPPLE JUICE, BLUE CURCAO 

BOURBON, COGNAC, CARDAMOM, CLOVE AND HONEY 

PEACH, FRESH BASIL, LEMON AND HONEY

FRESH WATERMELON CHUNKS,LEMON WEDGES AND MINT LEAVES

CUCUMBER SLICE, GRENADINE SYRUP AN KAFIR LIME

GINGER, LEMON COCONUT WATER

PREMIUM/STRONG

(INDIA) 

(INDIA) 
(AUSTRALIA)

(CALIFORNIA)

WHITE RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM 

VODKA ,FRESH JAMUN,SUMAC POWDER

GIN, BASIL, CUCUMBER, CARDAMON AND TONIC

VODKA, WATERMELON, JALAPENO AND MINT LEAVES

ROSE SANGRIA

545/1495
545/1495
695/1895
545/1495
545/1495
545/1495
545/1495
545/1495
545/1495
545/1495
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We Levy 10% Service Charge & GST
*T& C and All Club Rules Apply, Not Valid for Happy Hours, Zomato/Swiggy Deals and Payments.


